Brooklyn Men’s Schedule 2010*

1. Los Amigos 6. Georgio’s/ McG’s

2. TnT Softball 7. Excalibur Auto Body
3. Greater Cleveland Softball 8. Army Strong

4. NEO Softball 9. Dina’s

5. Bad News

** 24 GAME SCHEDULE - EACH TEAM WILL PLAY ONE ANOTHER 3 TIMES.
THE TEAM WITH THE BEST RECORD AT THE END OF THE REGULAR SEASON
WILL BE THE LEAGUE CHAMPION. ALL TEAMS WILL PARTICIPATE IN PLAYOFFS.
PLAYOFF CHAMPION WILL PLAY TOURNAMENT CHAMPION TO DETERMINE CITY
CHAMPION.

** LOWER MEMORIAL GAMES (M2) WILL BEGIN AT 6:15PM
** UPPER MEMORIAL GAMES (M1) WILL BEGIN AT 6:30PM

Tuesday May 4 M1 M2

6:30 p.m. 1-2 6:15 p.m. 5-6

7:30 p.m. 3-4 7:15 p.m. 7-8
Thursday May 6 M1 M2

6:30 p.m. 1-3 6:15 p.m. 5-7

7:30 p.m. 2-4 7:15 p.m. 6-9
Tuesday May 11 Mi M2

6:30 p.m. 8-4 6:15 p.m. 2-6

7:30 p.m. 3-9 7:15 p.m. 5-1
Thursday May 13 M1 M2

6:30 p.m. 8-5 6:15 p.m. 2-3

7:30 p.m. 9-7 7:15 p.m. 4-1



Tuesday May 18

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Thursday May 20

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Tuesday May 25

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Thursday May 27

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Tuesday June 1

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Thursday June 3

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Tuesday June 8

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Thursday June 10

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Tuesday June 15

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

M1

1-6
9-8

M1

M1
1-2
8-2
3-4
M1
2-3
2-9
Mi
35
4-8
2-6
M1
4-9

6-3
7-3

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

M2

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

M2

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

7-3

4-9

7-2
4-5

6-7

5-6
5-7

6-7
8-1

7-9
7-1

1-5
8-2



Thursday June 17

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Tuesday June 22

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Thursday June 24

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Tuesday June 29

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Thursday July 1

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Tuesday July 6

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Thursday July 8

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

M1

4-9
8-2
7-3

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

3-6
3-8

5-8
7-8

1-9
2-5

5-7
5-6

2-9
2-3

7-1
7-9

1-6



Tuesday Julv 13

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Thursday July 15

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

Tuesday July 20

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Thursday July 22

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Tuesday July 27

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Thursday July 29

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Tuesday Aug 3

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

2-4
1-3
3-9
6-9

M1

4-7
4-6
8-6

M1

Rain Date
OR

Playoffs

M1

Rain Date
OR

Playoffs

M1

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

3-8
3-6

7-8
5-8

2-5
1-9



